
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Assessment Cycle Planning 
DAY  1 (School) DAY 2 (Home) DAY  3 (School) DAY 4 (Home) DAY  5 (School) 

English Home Language 

Assessments 

Mathematics Revision  – see PDF  

Mathematics 

Assessments 

 Home Language 

Individual Assessments 
(reading and orals) 

Cursive 
click here for video 

Phonics: er words  
Stay at home learners: Your teacher will 

send you the video. 
PowerPoint is on the S:drive at school. 

DAY 6 (Home) DAY  7 (School) DAY 8 (Home) DAY  9 (School) DAY 10 (Home) 

 

First Additional 

Language Assessments 
Phonics 

LEARN er words on pg 24 of Study Guide 

FAL Individual 

Assessments (reading and orals) 

Cursive 
click here for video 

Phonics: ir words 
click here for video for learners at home. 
PowerPoint is on the S:drive at school. 

Phonics 
LEARN ir words on pg 24 of Study Guide 

 

DAY GROUP A  DAY GROUP A 

Day 1 Monday 28 September school  Day 6 Monday 05 October home 

Day 2 Tuesday 29 September home  Day 7 Tuesday 06 October school 

Day 3 Wednesday 30 September school  Day 8 Wednesday 07 October home 

Day 4 Thursday 01 October home  Day 9 Thursday 08 October school 

Day 5 Friday 02 October school  Day 10 Friday 09 October home 

 KENRIDGE PRIMARY SCHOOL - Grade 3 Academic Programme 
 28 September to 09 October 

 

Practise 

your 

orals 😊 

 

Practise 

your 

orals 😊 

AFRIKAANS :Fruit and vegetables activity: 
Use the word bank provided to write 
sentences about the pictures. 

Fill in the missing words to complete the 
sentences. 

Match the English word with the correct 
Afrikaans word. 

 

English Oral: Group A – 2 October 
 

Afrikaans mondeling: Group A – 8 October 

 
 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=oyp3f5LOwDM&feature=youtu.be
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KX0c14Kwh1o&feature=youtu.be
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=oyp3f5LOwDM&feature=youtu.be

